Ultrafast Platform for
Nanosecond Time-resolved
Imaging
•  5.5 megapixel sCMOS
•  50 fps full frame
•  High dynamic range at full speed
•  Integrated triple output DDG
•  Photocathode QE up to 50%

Adapters
Step 4. Select the required accessories and adapters
Description Order Code
C-mount lens adaptor LM-C
F-mount lens adaptor LM-NIKON-F
Oasis 160 Ultra compact chiller unit ACC-XW-CHIL-160
UV-VIS 105mm SLR lens, 250 - 650 nm transmission, F-mount OL-AF10-F45-#UV
6 mm tubing option for ACC-XW-CHIL-160 ACC-6MM-TUBING-2xxxxM
 i2c to BNC cable for Shamrock shutter control ELC-05323
Metric Bracket ACC-ISTAR-METRIC ADP
15 m active USB 3.0 connector cable (power supply not required) ACC-ASE-06887
50 m fibre optic USB 3.0 extender solution including power supply ACC-ASE-08762
100 m fibre optic USB 3.0 extender solution including power supply ACC-ASE-07860
Software
Step 3. Select an image intensifier option
Intensifier
Gen 2 Intensifier option Code